STANDING COMMITTEE
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Standing
Committee, Athens
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Attendees

Lord Campbell

Kevan Jones

Alec Shelbrooke

Staff

TOTAL

Travel (£)

1,636.98

1,817.08

1,616.79

1,479.70

6,550.55

NATO PARLIAMENTARY ASSEMBLY

Hotel and
Subsistence (£)

297.08

213.75

318.52

241.96

1,071.31

Total (£)

1,934.06

2,030.83

1,935.31

1,721.66

7,621.86

1st Quarter April-June 2022

Comments



