Comments

## **NATO PARLIAMENTARY ASSEMBLY**

Meeting	Attendees	Travel (£)	Hotel and Subsistence (£)	Total (£)
Standing Committee, Athens (9-12 Apr)	Lord Campbell	1,636.98	297.08	1,934.06
Standing Committee, Athens (9-12 Apr)	Kevan Jones	1,817.08	213.75	2,030.83
Standing Committee, Athens (9-12 Apr)	Alec Shelbrooke	1,616.79	318.52	1,935.31
Standing Committee, Athens (9-12 Apr)	Staff	1,479.70	241.96	1,721.66
Standing Committee, Athens (9-12 Apr)	TOTAL	6,550.55	1,071.31	7,621.86